Calculated OD Premium 1359 Calculated TP Premium 8367

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Government of India Undertaking)

Total OD Premium (Rs) 1359 Total TP Premium (Rs) 8367
Net Premium (Rs)           9,726
GST (Rs)           1,750
Total Payable (Rs)        11,476
Total Payable in Rs(in words): RUPEES ELEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

GSTIN(Issuing Office) 27AAACN4165C3ZP
SAC 997134 (Motor vehicle insurance services)
Limitation as to use:The Policy covers use only under a permit within the meaning of the Motor Vehicles Act, 1988 or such a carriage falling
under Sub-section 3 of Section 66 of the Motor Vehicles  Act, 1988.The Policy does not cover use FOR a)	Organised racing b)	 Pace Making c)